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POULE A

Pts G N P GA

508 CLUB PETANQUE GRAND PARC 9 3 0 0 28

401 AUBIE PETANQUE CLUB 7 2 0 1 -4

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 6 1 1 1 0

124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 5 1 0 2 24

726 PETANQUE NIZANNAISE 5 1 0 2 -20

932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 4 0 1 2 -28

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 4 8 6 18 0

0932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 8 4 6 18 0

0508 CLUB PETANQUE GRAND PARC 8 8 6 22 8

0124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 4 4 6 14 -8

0401 AUBIE PETANQUE CLUB 6 8 12 26 16

0726 PETANQUE NIZANNAISE 6 4 0 10 -16

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 8 4 0 12 -12

508 CLUB PETANQUE GRAND PARC 4 8 12 24 12

726 PETANQUE NIZANNAISE 4 4 6 14 -8

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 8 8 6 22 8

124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 12 12 12 36 36

401 AUBIE PETANQUE CLUB 0 0 0 0 -36

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 8 0 6 14 -8

508 CLUB PETANQUE GRAND PARC 4 12 6 22 8

401 AUBIE PETANQUE CLUB 10 4 12 26 16

932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 2 8 0 10 -16

124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 4 12 0 16 -4

726 PETANQUE NIZANNAISE 8 0 12 20 4

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pr.(E) POULE B

Pts G N P GA

944 C.M. FLOIRAC SEC. PET. 9 3 0 0 32

829B LA BOULE SOULACAISE (B) 7 2 0 1 48

323 LA BOULE D'HOSTENS 7 2 0 1 8

928 ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE 5 1 0 2 -20

739 CLUB PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS5 1 0 2 -28

830 AJT PETANQUE LE TAILLAN 3 0 0 3 -40

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

829B LA BOULE SOULACAISE (B) 8 8 12 28 20

0928 ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE 4 4 0 8 -20

0830 AJT PETANQUE LE TAILLAN 6 4 6 16 -4

0944 C.M. FLOIRAC SEC. PET. 6 8 6 20 4

0739 CLUB PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS4 8 0 12 -12

0323 LA BOULE D'HOSTENS 8 4 12 24 12

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

928 ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE 8 12 0 20 4

830 AJT PETANQUE LE TAILLAN 4 0 12 16 -4

323 LA BOULE D'HOSTENS 10 4 6 20 4

829B LA BOULE SOULACAISE (B) 2 8 6 16 -4

944 C.M. FLOIRAC SEC. PET. 8 8 12 28 20

739 CLUB PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS4 4 0 8 -20

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

829B LA BOULE SOULACAISE (B) 10 12 12 34 32

830 AJT PETANQUE LE TAILLAN 2 0 0 2 -32

739 CLUB PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS6 8 6 20 4

928 ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE 6 4 6 16 -4

944 C.M. FLOIRAC SEC. PET. 6 4 12 22 8

323 LA BOULE D'HOSTENS 6 8 0 14 -8

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pr.(E) POULE C

Pts G N P GA

750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 8 2 1 0 28

614 LA BOULE MOULIETOISE 7 1 2 0 8

829A LA BOULE SOULACAISE (A) 6 1 1 1 4

717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 5 1 0 2 -12

315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 5 1 0 2 -12

933 PETANQUE TRESSOISE 5 1 0 2 -16

1° J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 6 4 0 10 -16

0750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 6 8 12 26 16

0933 PETANQUE TRESSOISE 8 8 6 22 8

0315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 4 4 6 14 -8

0614 LA BOULE MOULIETOISE 2 4 12 18 0

829A LA BOULE SOULACAISE (A) 10 8 0 18 0

2° J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 6 12 6 24 12

933 PETANQUE TRESSOISE 6 0 6 12 -12

829A LA BOULE SOULACAISE (A) 10 0 12 22 8

717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 2 12 0 14 -8

315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 4 4 6 14 -8

614 LA BOULE MOULIETOISE 8 8 6 22 8

3° J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 10 8 6 24 12

933 PETANQUE TRESSOISE 2 4 6 12 -12

614 LA BOULE MOULIETOISE 8 4 6 18 0

750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 4 8 6 18 0

315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 0 8 12 20 4

829A LA BOULE SOULACAISE (A) 12 4 0 16 -4

CDC Pr.(E)

CLASSEMENT


